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GENERAL NOTICE

NOTICE 1219 OF 2007

RECONSTITUTION OF MEMBERS OF LIMPOPO LEGISLATURE IN TERMS
OF SCHEDULE 6A OF THE CONSTITUTION OF THE REPUBLIC OF SOUTH
AFRICA AMENDMENT ACT, 2003 (ACT NO. 2 OF 2003)

I Tshenuwani Simon Farisani, the Speaker of Limpopo Legislature, hereby publish, in
terms of the provisions of item 5 (3) of Schedule 6A of the Constitution of the Republic
of South Africa Amendment Act, 2003 (Act No. 2 of 2003) the number of seats allocated
to each party represented in the Legislature, and the name of, and Party represented by
each member for general information.

T S FARISANI
SPEAKER: LIMPOPO LEGISALTURE
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RECONSTITUTION OF MEMBERS OF THE LIMPOPO PROVINCIAL
LEGISLATURE AFTER FLOOR-CROSSING 1-15 SEPTEMBER 2005 IN
TERMS OF ITEM 5(3) OF SCHEDULE 6A OF THE CONSTITUTION OF THE
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA AMENDMENT ACT, 2003 (ACT NO. 2 OF

2003)
1. African Christian Democratic Party: Number of Seats - 01
Surname First Name ID. Number
1. Shipalana Nyamazana Moses 4702255576081
2. African National Congress: Number of Seats - 46, one (1) vacant.
Surname First Name ID. Number
1. Moloto Phaswana Cleopus 6408275490083
2. Chabane Ohm Collins 6004155939081
3. Mashamba Happy Joyce 5009250739089
4, Maswanganyi Mkhacani Joseph 6604145629088
5 Moloto Pitsi Paul 6106135135084
6. Semenya Machwene Rosina 6911160446086
7. Mashamba Tintswalo Godwin 4404045733086
8. Motsoaledi Pakishe Aaron 5808075932088
9. Magadzi Dikeledi Phillistus 5504090270089
10. Phala Kgolane Alfred 6608145439083
1i.  Mateme Hunadi Euphemia 4705050096080
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Cholo
Nong
Masakona
Cachalia
Mothupi
Tshivhase
Mabuza
Maphoto
Piitso
Farisani
Thobejane
Nyama
Nchabeleng
Marutha

Ratshitanga

Thobejane

Mangena
Matlala
Malebana
Langa
Nkadimeng
Motimele

Pilusa

Tlou Theophilus
Kwena Elias
Rendani Florah
Saa’d

Mothebe Richard

2610205212081
6105035794081
6810261002089
5804145071080

3704105293082

Midiavhathu Prince Kennedy 6210035494086

Manana Catherine
Lesibe Isaac

Phatse Justice
Tshenuwani Simon
Setlamorago Godfrey

Mamagana Malose Anna

Mamagase Elleck

Maite Rebecca
Rashaka Frank
Maéhike Peter
Modjadji Sarah
Jack Lesiba
Matthews Nyaku
Ramadimetja Atalia
John Kgoana
Malusi Stanley

Maropeng Elizabeth

4509290483086
3102265069089
6710025626084
4808305114086
6306275572084
5512070762082
5807295766086
5902140773088
3308035204084
6305056438085
4502160482080
7002105623085
6709305452088
4401310411083
2706125224089
5905115808084

4512310391081
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35.  Lepulane Leseilane Jonas
36.  Ndimande Tsakani Joyce
37. Sekoati Seaparo Charles
38. Mashamaite Tlhalefi Andries
39.  Ndalane Nandi Anna
40. Mashabane Maite
41.  Nemadzivhanani Maxwell Humbelani
42, Molckwa Godfrey
43.  Ndou Ratshivhanda Samson
44. Mashabane Norman
45. Maanda Mudzulathi Timothy
46.  Vacant
3. Democratic Alliance: Number of Seats- 01
Surname First Name
1. Holford Michael George

5912235163087

4109210270083

6706285312084

5508015857086

6306010424088

6309300720082

5608205840080

6109225342081

3912285165083

5606265267087

680102666089

ID. Number

5207155014083

4. United Independent Front: Number of Seats — 01, one (01) vacant

Surname

Vacant

First Name

ID. Number
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